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AN IESU
2555 2556 2557 2558 2559

1. Anamzteu 510,000 1,020,000 1,530,000 2,040,000 |2,550,000
2. RuganyuaIniguIa

2.1 JUYARING 1,345,560 1,412,838 1,483,480 1,557,654 1,635,536

2.2 QUAIUNIS 30,000 60,000 90,000 120,000 120,000

2.3 qUaIYU

2.3.1 ANAULAY 460,000 460,000 460,000 460,000 460,000
danaasna

2.3.2 ﬁﬁﬂ?ﬁmeﬁ 50,000 100,000 150,000 200,000 200,000

U85V 2,395,560 3,052,838 3,713,480 4,377,654 4,965,536

(* @eInenmans = 1,000 /auAl, aedeaudans = 700/auA)
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3. VAU
3.1 Afinunay
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3.2 ﬁ1ﬂ§ﬁm6ﬁ 50,000 100,000 150,000 200,000 | 200,000
4. RUgANYY
4.1 ANSYIITY 120,000 120,000 120,000 120,000 | 120,000
4.2 ANSUINITIVINIG 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000
334 2,089,560 | 2,290,838 | 2,495,480 | 2,703,654 | 2,781,536

Usganaun1sAla18mem lun1snanUudin 69,652 uin/au/d
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1.1) ngaAvnwiuagnsieans 9
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2) wuandr ANtz uaulitesnin 102
Zi)ﬂdmﬁﬁnﬁéwﬁ 95
2.1.1) ngaivUeAy 65
2.1.2) nguAvIAeN 30
2.2) naaflyWuRnsuasinUssaunsalivdn 7
3) wuandvdentds nwiulidesnin 6
3.1.3 51931 URUIAANY 9
1) wadvdnenaly Snaulitdesnin 30
TdndngamanaivAnwinlweswmineids (Manuan )
2) wundvanie uuliteynii 102
2.1) nguivudion Srunulaiesndy 95
2.1.1) nguvisdu deruiseulsitdosndn 65
Ve Fodw
4011309 fAnddugIu
Fundamental Physics
4021102 wniifiugu
Fundamental Chemistry
4021103 \PIBUNIY
Organic Chemistry
4032102 WIAIENTTININ

Biological Science
4091107 ANnAEASAUNITARAULR
Mathematics and Decision Making
4111101 VGRGAL

Principles of Statistics

13

BN

wUWAA
WA
eRRlD
nIBAR
WU2BNH
eRRlY
nIAR
nIAR
VeRRlG
WU2NH

Mu28nn

NU28nH

NU28nm

NU28nH

W(n-U-f)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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4501102

4501103

4503201

4503301

4504902

4504903

4511204

4511205

4512101

4512203

4512206

4512901

4514302

4521101

4531101

4541201

F2IY

MIIANTNYINTATOUATILAL YUY
Management of Family and Community Resources
PUALESUNNARNTTUANER S

Home Economics Extension
nanfavzlusuannssuaans

Principles of Art in Home Economics
NSUITMNSTINIANNTTUAIEANS

Home Economics in Business Management
FUNUIMNAVNTTUAERNS

Seminar in Home Economics

AN ANATINAERS

Home Economics Research
wdnmsUsEneuesuaziadasiowndadld
Food Preparation and Cooking Appliances
PUALNINOINIT

Food Biochemistry
Tngunsiudinuywd

Human Nutrition

N1TDUDUDINT

Food Preservation

915Ny

Thai Cuisine
WEIFENTNITUTZNIUDINIT

Science of Cookery
MsSREEarMIUSNTOIMS

Meal Management and Food Service
ASiFeariuagnsussne

Knowledge of Fabric and Dressing
miﬁwmﬁagjmﬁa

Home Improvement
ﬁﬁummilﬁﬂLLazmiamngﬂQ@

Child Development and Child Care

14

U(n-U-A)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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2.1.2) nguivnden wenseuliteuni 30
Sa Fodn
4512103 Tngumansyuwy
Community Nutrition
4512210 DT IUAN
Western Cuisine
4512214 211981874
Halal Cuisine
4512204 N3z ImIg
Food Processing
4512401 NN5IANITITUALAZIIUAT
Restaurant and Kitchen Management
4513101 Tngudidn
Diet Therapy
4513203 ANYINTVULDULAZNTUAIALILAN
Bakery Science and Cake Decoration
4513206 UL R FTIRIIRYEY
Novel Food
4513207 QQURFGIGH
Asia Cuisine
4513208 YUNINYUALDIITING
Thai Desserts and Snacks
4513209 wiespuuay Toandy
Beverages and Ice Cream
4513210 NTIALAZNITANLAIDINNT
Food Decoration and Arrangement
4514202 M3UTTNOUDMISITTIND
Commercial Food Preparation
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